Note:  The test data was only valid for the test sample(s). This test report is prepared for the customer shown above and for the
device described herein. It may not be duplicated or used in part without prior written consent from Bay Area Compliance
Laboratories Corp. (Dongguan).
This report is valid only with a valid digital signature. The digital signature may be available only under the Adobe software above
version 7.0.
IESNA LM-80-2008
MEASURING LUMEN MAINTENANCE OF LED LIGHT SOURCES
MEASUREMENT AND TEST REPORT

Devices tested
Part Number: T3C27821C-01AA
Part Name: 3030
Part Type: LED Package
Nominal CCT: 2700K
Test Drive Current: 200mA
Family products covered by this report:
According to ENERGY STAR® Program Guidance Regarding LED Package, LED Array and LED Module
Lumen Maintenance Performance Data Supporting Qualification of Lighting Products, the following
products can be covered by this report base on the declaration letter of manufacturer (see appendix B for
more information). The information of these models shows that the covered products meet all section 3
item 7 requirements of ENERGY STAR® Program Guidance Regarding LED Package, LED Array and
LED Module Lumen Maintenance Performance Data Supporting Qualification of Lighting Products
(September 9, 2011)
Series Name Model Name CCT (K) Number of Dies Current (mA)
3030 EMC T3C27821C-01AA 2700 2 200
3030 EMC T3C27721Q-01AA 2700 2 200
3030 EMC T3C27821Q-01AA 2700 2 200
3030 EMC T3C27821Q-02AA 2700 2 200
3030 EMC T3C27821Q-03AA 2700 2 200
3030 EMC T3C27821Q-04AA 2700 2 200
3030 EMC T3C27921Q-01AA 2700 2 200
3030 EMC T3C30721Q-01AA 3000 2 200
3030 EMC T3C30821Q-01AA 3000 2 200
3030 EMC T3C30821Q-02AA 3000 2 200
3030 EMC T3C30821Q-03AA 3000 2 200
3030 EMC T3C30821Q-04AA 3000 2 200
3030 EMC T3C30921Q-01AA 3000 2 200
3030 EMC T3C35721Q-01AA 3500 2 200
3030 EMC T3C35821Q-01AA 3500 2 200
3030 EMC T3C40721Q-01AA 4000 2 200
3030 EMC T3C40821Q-01AA 4000 2 200
3030 EMC T3C40821Q-02AA 4000 2 200
3030 EMC T3C40821Q-03AA 4000 2 200
3030 EMC T3C40921Q-01AA 4000 2 200
3030 EMC T3C50721Q-01AA 5000 2 200
3030 EMC T3C50821Q-01AA 5000 2 200
3030 EMC T3C50821Q-02AA 5000 2 200
3030 EMC T3C50921Q-01AA 5000 2 200
3030 EMC T3C57821Q-02AA 5700 2 200
3030 EMC T3C65721Q-01AA 6500 2 200
3030 EMC T3C65821Q-01AA 6500 2 200
3030 EMC T3C65821Q-02AA 6500 2 200
3030 EMC T3C65821Q-03AA 6500 2 200
3030 EMC T3C65821Q-04AA 6500 2 200
Disclaimer:
Fujian Lightning Optoelectronic Co.,Ltd.Shenzhen Branch Model: T3C
Report No. RSZ140417504-10-9000 Page 4 of 15 IESNA LM-80-08 Test Report
The truthfulness and accuracy of all the technical information above for the covered LED products is